City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business

Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005448

LIC-1005489

LIC-1005090

LIC-1004359
LIC-1005078

LIC-1005486
LIC-1005487

LIC-1005411

Forevermore Permanent

Jewelry
Miami Speech Institute

Optimal Strength &
Performance

OLA Coffee
Salon Chic

Douglas Law Firm
Douglas Law Firm :

Charles T Douglas Jr
P.A.

The Wellness Co-op

1925 SW 18th Ct
Unit 112

1515 E Silver

Springs Blvd #118-3

2511 NE 3rd St

920 N Pine Ave

2606 SW 19th Ave
Rd

7/3/2023

713/2023

7/3/2023

7/6/2023
7/6/2023

110 N Magnolia Ave 7/7/2023
110 N Magnolia Ave 7/7/2023

2300 SE 17th St
#100 Suite 201

7/7/2023

Merchants/Dealers JEWELRY STORE

General Business

General Business

Food Service
General Business

General Business
Professionals

General Business

Private School

HEALTH CLUB

Active

Active

Active

GENERAL FOOD SERVICE Active

SALON

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ATTORNEY

Misc. Gen Bus

Active

Active
Active

Active




