City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005448	Forevermore Permanent Jewelry	1925 SW 18th Ct Unit 112	7/3/2023	Merchants/Dealers	JEWELRY STORE	Active
LIC-1005489	Miami Speech Institute	1515 E Silver Springs Blvd #118-3	7/3/2023	General Business	Private School	Active
LIC-1005090	Optimal Strength & Performance	2511 NE 3rd St	7/3/2023	General Business	HEALTH CLUB	Active
LIC-1004359	OLA Coffee	920 N Pine Ave	7/6/2023	Food Service	GENERAL FOOD SERVICE	Active
LIC-1005078	Salon Chic	2606 SW 19th Ave Rd	7/6/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005486	Douglas Law Firm	110 N Magnolia Ave	7/7/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005487	Douglas Law Firm : Charles T Douglas Jr P.A.	110 N Magnolia Ave	7/7/2023	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1005411	The Wellness Co-op	2300 SE 17th St #100 Suite 201	7/7/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active